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whitesbridge-ave

The restaurant from Kerman offers 73 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of $8.6.
Carl's Jr. in Kerman, CA, is an American restaurant that boasts a diverse menu with something for everyone,
including vegetarian options. With an average rating of 3.2 stars, guests are encouraged to share their
experiences. Open daily from 6:00 AM to 11:00 PM, you can visit or call (559) 842-5112 to check on table
availability. Prefer dining at home? Order conveniently through DoorDash. For similar meal experiences,
consider exploring McDonald's or Robertito's Taco Shop. After your visit, we invite you to leave a review and let
us know what you think!.
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Carl's Jr. Menu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE $4.5

Menu

WESTERN BACON
CHEESEBURGER

Chicken Dishes

3 PIECE HAND BREADED
CHICKEN TENDERS

$7.4

$11.0

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

Kids Meal

CHEESEBURGER KIDS MEAL

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Coffee

DECAF COFFEE $1.5

Sandwich Combo

CHARBROILED BBQ CHICKEN

SANDWICH COMBO $12.7

Chargrilled Burgers

JALAPENO DOUBLE

CHEESEBURGER $10.4

Chargrilled Burger
Combos

JALAPENO DOUBLE

CHEESEBURGER COMBO $5.0

Starpals®Kids Meals

CHICKEN STARS KID'S MEAL $5.8

Breakfast Sweets & More
(Breakfast Served Until
10:30Am)

HAND-SCOOPED ICE-CREAM
SHAKES

Chicken &Amp; More

HAND-BREADED JALAPENO
CHICKEN SANDWICH

Chicken Sandwich
Combo

CHARBROILED SANTA FE
CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO

$5.5

$11.2

$12.9

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
BURGER

Uncategorized

THE BIG CARL COMBO $12.5

Entrées

ONION RINGS
NUGGETS

Drinks

SIMPLY ORANGE $3.5
COKE DE MEXICO $3.0
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Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

STRAWBERRY SWIRL
CHEESECAKE

Entrees And More

6-PIECE CHICKEN STARS
9-PIECE CHICKEN STARS

Chargrilled Angus
Combos

ORIGINAL ANGUS BURGER
JALAPENO ANGUS BURGER

Burger

HAMBURGER KIDS MEAL
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
BIG HAMBURGER

Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER COMBO

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS

NATURAL-CUT FRENCH
" FRIES

WAFFLE FRIES

Beverages

CHOCOLATE MILK
1% MILK

$1.8

$4.4

$10.0
$11.0

$4.1
$5.1

$7.8

$3.5
$7.9

$5.9
$3.3

$5.0

$3.7
$3.6

100% ARABICA COFFEE

Popular Items

5 PIECE HAND BREADED
CHICKEN TENDERS

JALAPENO POPPERS BITES

2-PIECE CHICKEN TENDER KID'S
MEAL

Charbroiled Burger

Combos

CALIFORNIA CLASSIC DOUBLE
CHEESEBURGER COMBO

GUACAMOLE BACON ANGUS
BURGER COMBO

JALAPENO ANGUS BURGER
COMBO

Ingredients Used
ZUCCHINI

ONION

FRIED ZUCCHINI

$1.5

$15.0
$4.8

$7.3

$8.9

$15.7

$13.8

$6.0

Lunch & Dinner Combos

ORIGINAL ANGUS
| BURGER COMBO

- ..+ HAND-BREADED
CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

HAND-BREADED BACON SWISS
CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO

BEYOND FAMOUS STAR WITH
CHEESE COMBO

Chicken

HAND-BREADED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

$13.1

$13.0

$13.5

$14.7

$11.0
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HAND-BREADED BACON SWISS

SUPER STAR WITH CHEESE

CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.5 COMBO $12.8
CHARBROILED CHICKEN CLUB ¢ o WESTERN BACON $11.7
SANDWICH ' CHEESEBURGER COMBO :
CHARBROILED SANTA FE CHICKEN ¢ o DOUBLE WESTERN BACON $13.7
SANDWICH : CHEESEBURGER COMBO :
CHARBROILED BBQ CHICKEN $8.9 BIG HAMBURGER COMBO $8.7
SANDWICH :

CHARBROILED CHICKEN CLUB ¢/ ¢

SANDWICH COMBO :
Chicken & More Combos
3 PIECE HAND BREADED $13.3 Charbroiled Burgers
CHICKEN TENDERS COMBO :

BEYOND FAMOUS $11.0
5 PIECE HAND BREADED $15.7 STAR WITH CHEESE :
CHICKEN TENDERS COMBO : ﬁ
FAMOUS STARWITH o o

HAND-BREADED JALAPENO $13.2 CHEESE :
CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO :

SUPER STAR WITH CHEESE $9.0
6 PIECE CHICKEN STARS COMBO  $8.8

DOUBLE WESTERN BACON $9.5
9 PIECE- CHICKEN STARS COMBO $10.0 CHEESEBURGER :

THE BIG CARL $8.7
Lunch CALIFORNIA CLASSIC DOUBLE ¢,
FAMOUS STAR WITH CHEESE $10.0 CHEESEBURGER
COMBO ' GUACAMOLE BACON ANGUS $11.9

BURGER :

1

Carl's Jr.
15005 W Whitesbridge Ave Opening Hours:

Kerman, CA 93630, United

Made with Menu

Monday 05:30-23:09
States Tuesday 05:30-23:09
Wednesday 06:00-22:10
Thursday 06:00-22:10
Friday 06:00-22:10
Saturday 06:00-22:10
Sunday 06:00-22:10
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