





https://menuweb.menu

15005 W Whitesbridge Ave Kerman, CA 93630, United States +15598425112,+15598425111 - https://locations.carlsjr.com/ca/kerman/15005-w-whitesbridge-ave









The restaurant from Kerman offers **73** different **courses and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$8.6. Carl's Jr. in Kerman, CA, is an American restaurant that boasts a diverse menu with something for everyone, including vegetarian options. With an average rating of 3.2 stars, guests are encouraged to share their experiences. Open daily from 6:00 AM to 11:00 PM, you can visit or call (559) 842-5112 to check on table availability. Prefer dining at home? Order conveniently through DoorDash. For similar meal experiences, consider exploring McDonald's or Robertito's Taco Shop. After your visit, we invite you to leave a review and let us know what you think!.

**JALAPENO DOUBLE** 

**CHEESEBURGER COMBO** 



Desserts		Starpals®Kids Meals		
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$4.5	CHICKEN STARS KID'S MEAL \$5	5.8	
Menu WESTERN BACON		Breakfast Sweets & More (Breakfast Served Until 10:30Am)		
CHEESEBURGER	\$7.4			
<b>Chicken Dishes</b>		HAND-SCOOPED ICE-CREAM \$5	5.5	
3 PIECE HAND BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$11.0	Chicken &Amp More		
Mexican Dishes		HAND-BREADED JALAPENO CHICKEN SANDWICH \$11	L.2	
TACOS		Objeten Oemderiek		
Kids Meal		Chicken Sandwich Combo		
CHEESEBURGER KIDS MEAL		CHARBROILED SANTA FE CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO \$12	2.9	
Hot Drinks		CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO		
COFFEE		These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		
Coffee		BURGER		
DECAF COFFEE	\$1.5	BOROLIN		
		Uncategorized		
Sandwich Combo		THE BIG CARL COMBO \$12	2.5	
CHARBROILED BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$12.7	Entrées		
Chargrilled Burgers		ONION RINGS		
JALAPENO DOUBLE		NUGGETS		
CHEESEBURGER	\$10.4	Drinko		
Chararillad Burgar		Drinks	_	
Chargrilled Burger Combos			3.5	
COLLINOS		COKE DE MEXICO \$3	3.0	

\$5.0

**1% MILK** 



Dessei	t		100% ARA	BICA COFFEE	\$1.5
CHOCOLA	TE CHIP COOKIE	\$1.8	<b>D</b> 1 11		
STRAWBEI CHEESECA	RRY SWIRL AKE	\$4.4	•	Ar Items AND BREADED TENDERS	\$15.0
Entree	s And More			POPPERS BITES	\$4.8
6-PIECE CH	HICKEN STARS		2-PIECE CI	HICKEN TENDER KID'S	\$7.3
9-PIECE CHICKEN STARS			MEAL		Ψ1.3
Chargr Combo	illed Angus		Charbr Combo	oiled Burger os	
	ANGUS BURGER	\$10.0		IIA CLASSIC DOUBLE URGER COMBO	\$8.9
JALAPENC	ANGUS BURGER	\$11.0	GUACAMO BURGER O	OLE BACON ANGUS COMBO	\$15.7
Burger			JALAPEÑO COMBO	O ANGUS BURGER	\$13.8
HAMBURG	ER KIDS MEAL				
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER		\$4.1	Ingredients Used		
BIG HAMBURGER		\$5.1	ZUCCHINI		
Sandwiches			ONION FRIED ZUCCHINI \$6.0		
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO		\$7.8			·
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$3.5	Lunch & Dinner Combos		os
DOUBLE C	HEESEBURGER COMBO	\$7.9	6 1963	ORIGINAL ANGUS BURGER COMBO	\$13.1
Side Di	ishes			HAND-BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$13.0
	ONION RINGS	\$5.9		EADED BACON SWISS	
Wido.	NATURAL-CUT FRENCH FRIES	\$3.3	CHICKEN S	SANDWICH COMBO	\$13.5
	WAFFLE FRIES	\$5.0	CHEESE C	AMOUS STAR WITH	\$14.7
Bevera	ges		Chicke	en	
CHOCOLA	TE MILK	\$3.7	HAND-BRE	EADED CHICKEN	\$11.0

**SANDWICH** 

\$3.6



HAND-BREADED BACON SWISS CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.5	SUPER STAR WITH CHEESE COMBO		\$12.8				
CHARBROILED CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH	\$10.0	WESTERN CHEESEB	I BACON URGER COMBO	\$11.7				
CHARBROILED SANTA FE CHICKET SANDWICH	\$9.0		WESTERN BACON URGER COMBO	\$13.7				
CHARBROILED BBQ CHICKEN	\$8.9	BIG HAME	\$8.7					
SANDWICH		CHARBRO SANDWIC	DILED CHICKEN CLUB H COMBO	\$13.6				
Chicken & More Combos								
3 PIECE HAND BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS COMBO	\$13.8	Charb	roiled Burgers					
5 PIECE HAND BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS COMBO	\$15.7		BEYOND FAMOUS STAR WITH CHEESE	\$11.0				
HAND-BREADED JALAPENO CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$13.2		FAMOUS STAR WITH CHEESE	\$6.0				
	00.0	SUPER STAR WITH CHEESE		\$9.0				
6 PIECE CHICKEN STARS COMBO  9 PIECE- CHICKEN STARS COMBO	\$8.8 \$10.0	DOUBLE WESTERN BACON CHEESEBURGER		\$9.5				
9 PIECE- CHICKEN STARS COMBO	\$10.0			<b>60.7</b>				
Lunch		THE BIG CARL		\$8.7				
FAMOUS STAR WITH CHEESE COMBO	\$10.0	CALIFORNIA CLASSIC DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER		\$5.2				
		GUACAMOLE BACON ANGUS BURGER		\$11.9				

### Carl's Jr.

15005 W Whitesbridge Ave Kerman, CA 93630, United States

**Opening Hours:** Monday 05:30-23:09 Tuesday 05:30-23:09 Wednesday 06:00-22:10 Thursday 06:00-22:10 Friday 06:00-22:10 Saturday 06:00-22:10 Sunday 06:00-22:10



Made with Menu